
Department Wise Book Details: 2021-22  
 

Sl. 
No. 

Departments 
Number of 
Volumes 

Number of 
Books Include 

Number of 
Titles 

Total No. 
of books 

Books 
Value 

1 Kannada 5163 43 30 5206 215819

2 English 1348 1 1 1349 162479

3 History 2364 1 1 2365 225964

4 Economics 2938 24 4 2962 292991

5 Political science 2148 23 5 2171 192292

6 Sociology 2041 9 3 2050 178282

7 Geography 1491 0 0 1491 168126

8 Commerce 3068 27 13 3095 399172

9 Botany 978 0 0 978 140643

10 Mathematics 821 3 3 824 149489

11 Chemistry 869 1 1 870 183081

12 Physics 1080 3 3 1083 148757

13 Zoology 867 1 1 868 130218

14 
Environmental 
Studies  

264 0 0 264 32679

15 
Physical 
Education 

23 6 1 29 31377

16 
Computer 
science 

190 0 0 190 2030

17 G.K. 10 72 66 82 44315

TOTAL 25,663 214 132 25,877 26,97,714

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Department Wise Book Details: 2022-23 
  

Sl. 
No. 

Departments 
Number of 
Volumes 

Number of 
Books Include 

Number of 
Titles 

Total No. 
of books 

Books 
Value 

1 Kannada 5206 0 0 5206 215819

2 English 1349 0 0 1349 162479

3 History 2365 2 1 2367 227614

4 Economics 2962 10 4 2972 294588

5 Political science 2171 0 0 2171 192292

6 Sociology 2050 4 1 2054 178897

7 Geography 1491 2 1 1493 168426

8 Commerce 3095 33 11 3128 403631

9 Botany 978 0 0 978 140643

10 Mathematics 824 0 0 824 149489

11 Chemistry 870 9 2 879 185144

12 Physics 1083 2 1 1085 149169

13 Zoology 868 2 1 870 130848

14 
Environmental 
Studies  

264 0 0 264 32679

15 
Physical 
Education 

29 0 0 29 31377

16 
Computer 
science 

190 0 0 190 2030

17 G.K. 82 0 0 82 44315

TOTAL 25,877 64 15 25,941 27,09,440

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Department Wise Book Details: 2023-24 
  

Sl. 
No. 

Departments 
Number of 
Volumes 

Number of 
Books Include 

Number of 
Titles 

Total No. 
of books 

Books 
Value 

1 Kannada 5217 0 0 5217 217475

2 English 1349 0 0 1349 162479

3 History 2367 2 2 2369 227614

4 Economics 3012 26 6 3038 301644

5 Political science 2190 9 2 2199 196415

6 Sociology 2064 14 3 2078 182384

7 Geography 1497 5 1 1502 170076

8 Commerce 3152 63 17 3215 420297

9 Botany 978 0 0 978 140643

10 Mathematics 824 0 0 824 149489

11 Chemistry 879 0 0 879 185144

12 Physics 1085 0 0 1085 149169

13 Zoology 870 0 0 870 130848

14 
Environmental 
Studies  

264 0 0 264 32679

15 
Physical 
Education 

29 0 0 29 31377

16 
Computer 
science 

192 0 0 192 2240

17 G.K. 82 0 0 82 44315

TOTAL 26051 119 31 26170 27,44,288

 


